Item Description HSN/SAC Location Qty Unit Price Tax% Tax Amt. Amount
1 95000142 1.0 TR Hi Wall Inverter Split  

AC- 3 Star
841510 Andheri 

New Link
Road

1 Nos. 25,700.00 CGST-9%,
SGST/UGS
T-9%

4,626.00 25,700.00

Sub Total 25,700.00
GST 4,626.00

Total (INR) ₹ 30,326.00
Amount in Words:- Thirty thousand three hundred twenty-six and zero paisa only

General Terms and Conditions:

• GST and taxes would be levied as applicable.
• TDS shall be applied as per Income Tax Act, 1961
• Any disputes or litigation arising out of or in connection with this order shall be subject to exclusive jurisdiction of Pune, Maharashtra only.